Walls
205
OPTIONS
CUSTOM MADE
WALLS
This wall’s hollow construction allows easy installation of additions
like lighting. It comes into its own as a partition, for example, to
separate planted and paved areas.

Material Corten steel
Quantity per package 20
CORTEN STEEL PEGSHARDWOOD PEGS
SCREWS WELDING/SCREWS
265
KG
PKV100 200 80 83 1
PKV150 200 80 123 1
PKV200 200 80 173 1
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Material Corten steel
Quantity per package 1
CORTEN STEEL ROOF SUPPORT
WELDING/SCREWS/SCREWS
267
C/VP2.70.40 70 2 40
C/VP2.70.20 70 2 20
C/VP2.100.40 100 2 40
C/VP2.100.20 100 2 20
C/VP2.150.40 150 2 40
C/VP2.150.20 150 2 20
C/VP3.150.40 150 3 40
C/VP3.150.20 150 3 20
C/VP2.200.40 200 2 40
C/VP2.200.20 200 2 20
C/VP3.200.40 200 3 40
C/VP3.200.20 200 3 20
C/VP2.290.40 290 2 40
C/VP2.290.20 290 2 20
C/VP3.290.40 290 3 40
C/VP3.290.20 290 3 20
C/VP2.390.40 390 2 40
C/VP2.390.20 390 2 20
C/VP3.390.40 390 3 40
C/VP3.390.20 390 3 20
C/VZ2.100.40 100 2 40
C/VZ2.100.20 100 2 20
C/VZ2.150.40 150 2 40
C/VZ2.150.20 150 2 20
C/VZ3.150.40 150 3 40
C/VZ3.150.20 150 3 20
C/VZ2.200.40 200 2 40
C/VZ2.200.20 200 2 20
C/VZ3.200.40 200 3 40
C/VZ3.200.20 200 3 20
C/VZ2.290.40 290 2 40
C/VZ2.290.20 290 2 20
C/VZ3.290.40 290 3 40
C/VZ3.290.20 290 3 20
C/VZ2.390.40 390 2 40
C/VZ2.390.20 390 2 20
C/VZ3.390.40 390 3 40
C/VZ3.390.20 390 3 20
C/VR2.70.40 70 2 40
C/VR2.70.20 70 2 20
C/VR2.100.40 100 2 40
C/VR2.100.20 100 2 20
C/VR2.150.40 150 2 40
C/VR2.150.20 150 2 20
C/VR3.150.40 150 3 40
C/VR3.150.20 150 3 20
C/VR2.200.40 200 2 40
C/VR2.200.20 200 2 20
C/VR3.200.40 200 3 40
C/VR3.200.20 200 3 20
C/VR2.290.40 290 2 40
C/VR2.290.20 290 2 20
C/VR3.290.40 290 3 40
C/VR3.290.20 290 3 20
C/VR2.390.40 390 2 40
C/VR2.390.20 390 2 20
C/VR3.390.40 390 3 40
C/VR3.390.20 390 3 20
C/VR2.70BU/BI 70 2
C/VR2.100BU/BI 100 2
C/VR2.150BU/BI 150 2
C/VR3.150BU/BI 150 3
C/VR2.200BU/BI 200 2
C/VR3.200BU/BI 200 3
C/VR2.290BU/BI 290 2
C/VR3.290BU/BI 290 3
C/VR2.390BU/BI 390 2
C/VR3.390BU/BI 390 3
Code C for corten steel and V for galvanisedCode C for corten steel and V for galvanised
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Length 2300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Top edge set 30 mm
Length 2300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
EDGING STRAIGHT EDGING SET
# #THICKNESS THICKNESSHEIGHT HEIGHT #THICKNESS THICKNESSHEIGHT HEIGHT
Code C for corten steel and V for galvanised Code C for corten steel and V for galvanised
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Top edge flattened 15 mm
Length 2300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
EDGING FLATTENED
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Length and width 300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
EDGING CORNER STRAIGHT
Corner  BI = inside corner
Corner  BU = outside corner
269
C/VP2.70BU 70 2
C/VP2.70BI 70 2
C/VP2.100BU 100 2
C/VP2.100BI 100 2
C/VP2.150BU 150 2
C/VP2.150BI 150 2
C/VP3.150BU 150 3
C/VP3.150BI 150 3
C/VP2.200BU 200 2
C/VP2.200BI 200 2
C/VP3.200BU 200 3
C/VP3.200BI 200 3
C/VP2.290BU 290 2
C/VP2.290BI 290 2
C/VP3.290BU 290 3
C/VP3.290BI 290 3
C/VP2.390BU 390 2
C/VP2.390BI 390 2
C/VP3.390BU 390 3
C/VP3.390BI 390 3
C/VZ2.100BU 100 2
C/VZ2.100BI 100 2
C/VZ2.150BU 150 2
C/VZ2.150BI 150 2
C/VZ3.150BU 150 3
C/VZ3.150BI 150 3
C/VZ2.200BU 200 2
C/VZ2.200BI 200 2
C/VZ3.200BU 200 3
C/VZ3.200BI 200 3
C/VZ2.290BU 290 2
C/VZ2.290BI 290 2
C/VZ3.290BU 290 3
C/VZ3.290BI 290 3
C/VZ2.390BU 390 2
C/VZ2.390BI 390 2
C/VZ3.390BU 390 3
C/VZ3.390BI 390 3
EDGING CORNER SET EDGING CORNER FLATTENED
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Top edge set 30 mm
Length and width 300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Top edge flattened 15 mm
Length and width 300 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
Corner  BI = inside corner
Corner  BU = outside corner
Corner  BI = inside corner
Corner  BU = outside corner
Code C for corten steel and V for galvanisedCode C for corten steel and V for galvanised
THICKNESS THICKNESSHEIGHT HEIGHT
271
KG
KG
KG
CTE2.50.54.50 2300 54 50 53
CTE2.150.54.50 2300 54 150 89
CTE2.50.64.50 2300 64 50 57
CTE2.150.64.50 2300 64 150 92
CTE2.50.104.50 2300 104 50 71
CTE2.150.104.50 2300 104 150 107
CTE2.50.154.50 2300 154 50 89
CTE2.150.154.50 2300 154 150 125
CTE2.50.204.50 2300 204 50 107
CTE2.150.204.50 2300 204 150 143
CTE2.50.54.50 2300 50 54 107
CTE2.150.54.50 2300 150 54 187
CTE2.50.64.50 2300 50 64 121
CTE2.150.64.50 2300 150 64 194

STANDARD TOP EDGES:
- 50 x 25
- 70 x 30
- 90 x 40 mm
- 120 x 40
GROUND LEVEL:
The base plate should be below ground level, this
prevents the retaining wall from moving. If the retaining
walls are not placed below ground level, they must be
secured to the substrate.
279
KG
KG
KG
KG
CRS2.200.1000 1000 200 6
CRS2.200.1500 1500 200 10
CRS2.200.2000 2000 200 12
CRS2.300.1000 1000 300 9
CRS2.300.1500 1500 300 14
CRS2.300.2000 2000 300 18
CRS3.400.1000 1000 400 17
CRS3.400.1500 1500 400 26
CRS3.400.2000 2000 400 34
CRS3.600.1000 1000 600 26
CRS3.600.1500 1500 600 39
CRS3.600.2000 2000 600 50
CRS2.200.1000 200 50 63
CRS2.200.1500 200 50 95
CRS2.200.2000 200 50 124
CRS2.300.1000 300 50 92
CRS2.300.1500 300 50 138
CRS2.300.2000 300 50 178
CRS3.400.1000 400 50 172
CRS3.400.1500 400 50 258
CRS3.400.2000 400 50 335
CRS3.600.1000 600 50 260
CRS3.600.1500 600 50 390
CRS3.600.2000 600 50 502
CRSN2.200.500 500 200 6
CRSN2.200.1000 1000 200 11
CRSN2.300.500 500 300 9
CRSN2.300.1000 1000 300 16
CRSN3.400.500 500 400 16
CRSN3.400.1000 1000 400 30
CRSN3.600.500 500 600 24
CRSN3.600.1000 1000 600 44
CRSO2.200.500 500 200 6
CRSO2.200.1000 1000 200 11
CRSO2.300.500 500 300 8
CRSO2.300.1000 1000 300 15
CRSO3.400.500 500 400 16
CRSO3.400.1000 1000 400 29
CRSO3.600.500 500 600 22
CRSO3.600.1000 1000 600 42
Our retaining walls offer almost limitless possibilities for creating
shape and form. We always have a variety of sizes, angles and curves
in stock. The prefabricated, modular system makes it easy to invisibly
join retaining wall elements together.

Top Edge 50 x 25 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
RETAINING WALLS
OUTSIDE CORNER
INSIDE CORNER
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT 10 PCS
281
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
CRCO3.600.1000.400 1000 600 53
CRCO3.600.1500.400 1500 600 79
CRCO3.600.2000.400 2000 600 114
CRS3.600.1000.400 1000 600 40
CRS3.600.1500.400 1500 600 60
CRS3.600.2000.400 2000 600 81
CRSN3.600.1000.400 1000 600 84
CRSO3.600.1000.400 1000 600 65
CRCN3.600.1000.400 1000 600 61
CRCN3.600.1500.400 1500 600 91
CRCO2.200.500 500 200 4
CRCO2.200.1000 1000 200 9
CRCO2.200.1500 1500 200 13
CRCO2.200.2000 2000 200 17
CRCO2.300.500 500 300 6
CRCO2.300.1000 1000 300 13
CRCO2.300.1500 1500 300 19
CRCO2.300.2000 2000 300 24
CRCO3.400.500 500 400 12
CRCO3.400.1000 1000 400 23
CRCO3.400.1500 1500 400 35
CRCO3.400.2000 2000 400 46
CRCO3.600.500 500 600 18
CRCO3.600.1000 1000 600 35
CRCO3.600.1500 1500 600 52
CRCO3.600.2000 2000 600 68
CRCN2.200.500 500 200 5
CRCN2.200.1000 1000 200 9
CRCN2.200.1500 1500 200 13
CRCN2.300.500 500 300 7
CRCN2.300.1000 1000 300 13
CRCN2.300.1500 1500 300 19
CRCN3.400.500 500 400 13
CRCN3.400.1000 1000 400 24
CRCN3.400.1500 1500 400 36
CRCN3.600.500 500 600 20
CRCN3.600.1000 1000 600 37
CRCN3.600.1500 1500 600 54
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Top Edge 400 x 40 mm
Material thickness 3 mm
RETAINING WALLS WIDE TOP EDGE
STRAIGHT
INSIDE CORNER
OUTSIDE CORNER
INSIDE CURVE
OUTSIDE CURVE
INSIDE CURVE
OUTSIDE CURVE
283
KG
KG
KG
KG
ARS3.200.1000 1000 200 3
ARS3.200.1500 1500 200 5
ARS3.200.2000 2000 200 6
ARS3.300.1000 1000 300 5
ARS3.300.1500 1500 300 7
ARS3.300.2000 2000 300 9
ARS4.400.1000 1000 400 8
ARS4.400.1500 1500 400 12
ARS4.400.2000 2000 400 15
ARS4.600.1000 1000 600 12
ARS4.600.1500 1500 600 18
ARS4.600.2000 2000 600 23
ARSN3.200.500 500 200 3
ARSN3.200.1000 1000 200 6
ARSN3.300.500 500 300 4
ARSN3.300.1000 1000 300 8
ARSN4.400.500 500 400 7
ARSN4.400.1000 1000 400 14
ARSN4.600.500 500 600 11
ARSN4.600.1000 1000 600 20
ARS3.200.1000 1000 200 33
ARS3.200.1500 1500 200 49
ARS3.200.2000 2000 200 64
ARS3.300.1000 1000 300 47
ARS3.300.1500 1500 300 71
ARS3.300.2000 2000 300 92
ARS4.400.1000 1000 400 79
ARS4.400.1500 1500 400 118
ARS4.400.2000 2000 400 154
ARS4.600.1000 1000 600 119
ARS4.600.1500 1500 600 179
ARS4.600.2000 2000 600 230
ARSO3.200.500 500 200 3
ARSO3.200.1000 1000 200 6
ARSO3.300.500 500 300 4
ARSO3.300.1000 1000 300 8
ARSO4.400.500 500 400 7
ARSO4.400.1000 1000 400 13
ARSO4.600.500 500 600 10
ARSO4.600.1000 1000 600 19
Our retaining walls offer almost limitless possibilities for creating
shape and form. We always have a variety of sizes, angles and curves
in stock. The prefabricated, modular system makes it easy to invisibly
join retaining wall elements together.

Top Edge 50 x 25 mm
Material thickness 2-3 mm
RETAINING WALLS
OUTSIDE CORNER
INSIDE CORNER
STRAIGHT
STRAIGHT 10 PCS
285
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
ARCO4.600.1000.400 1000 600 24
ARCO4.600.1500.400 1500 600 35
ARCO4.600.2000.400 2000 600 49
ARS4.600.1000.400 1000 600 19
ARS4.600.1500.400 1500 600 28
ARS4.600.2000.400 2000 600 38
ARSN4.600.1000.400 1000 600 39
ARSO4.600.1000.400 1000 600 30
ARCN4.600.1000.400 1000 600 30
ARCN4.600.1500.400 1500 600 42
ARCN3.200.500 500 200 2
ARCN3.200.1000 1000 200 5
ARCN3.200.1500 1500 200 7
ARCN3.300.500 500 300 3
ARCN3.300.1000 1000 300 7
ARCN3.300.1500 1500 300 10
ARCN4.400.500 500 400 6
ARCN4.400.1000 1000 400 11
ARCN4.400.1500 1500 400 17
ARCN4.600.500 500 600 9
ARCN4.600.1000 1000 600 17
ARCN4.600.1500 1500 600 25
ARCO3.200.500 500 200 2
ARCO3.200.1000 1000 200 4
ARCO3.200.1500 1500 200 7
ARCO3.200.2000 2000 200 9
ARCO3.300.500 500 300 3
ARCO3.300.1000 1000 300 6
ARCO3.300.1500 1500 300 10
ARCO3.300.2000 2000 300 13
ARCO4.400.500 500 400 5
ARCO4.400.1000 1000 400 11
ARCO4.400.1500 1500 400 16
ARCO4.400.2000 2000 400 21
ARCO4.600.500 500 600 8
ARCO4.600.1000 1000 600 16
ARCO4.600.1500 1500 600 24
ARCO4.600.2000 2000 600 32
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Top edge 400 x 40 mm
Material thickness 3 mm
RETAINING WALLS WIDE TOP EDGE
STRAIGHT
INSIDE CORNER
OUTSIDE CORNER
INSIDE CURVE
OUTSIDE CURVE
INSIDE CURVE
OUTSIDE CURVE
287
KG KG
RS.BL.500 500 500 46 10
RS.BL.1000 1000 500 46 18
RS.BL.1500 1500 500 46 26
RS.BL.2000 2000 500 46 35
RS.BS.500 450 500 72 13
RS.BS.1000 1000 500 72 29
RS.BS.1500 1500 500 72 43
RS.BS.2000 2000 500 72 59
RETAINING WALL SEAT
OPTIONS
CUSTOM MADE
Easily transform your retaining wall into a seating area with our

our retaining wall with seating edge to create additional seating in
gardens and outdoor spaces.
SEATING IN LENGTH SEATING PERPENDICULAR
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Beam size 40 x 60 mm - 40 x 90 mm
Seating Garapa
Fixing strip Galvanized steel
Accessories Stainless steel
DESCRIPTION STANDARD
Beam size 65 x 65 mm
Seating Garapa
Fixing strip Galvanized steel
Accessories Stainless steel
289
KG KG
RS.BS.CO1000 1000 1000 72 32
RS.BS.CO1500 1500 1500 72 51
RS.BS.CO2000 2000 2000 72 71
RS.BS.CN1000 1400 1400 72 49
RS.BS.CN1500 1900 1900 72 70
RS.BS.CN2000 2400 2400 72 85
SEATING IN LENGTH SEATING PERPENDICULAR